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Nimisha Jadhav

From: Nazrul Mondal <nazrulmondal.84@gmail.com>
Sent: 03 July 2024 11:30
To: Nimisha Jadhav
Cc: Nazrul Mondal; binu.balachandran; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp; Shadab Sukri; Stephen P; Sudipto Bose; Shama Nair; Suraj Kumbhar
Subject: Re: Kolkata Airport || Kopper Lounge Renovation Project || Invoice

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

 
Approved,   
 
Regards,  
Nazrul 
 
On Wed, 3 Jul, 2024, 10:00 am Nimisha Jadhav, <nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com> wrote: 

Dear Nazrul, 

  

Kindly approve attached invoice to process further . 

  

Thanks & Regards, 

Nimisha Jadhav. 

From: Sanjay Jain <di.sanjayjain@gmail.com>  
Sent: 02 July 2024 20:21 
To: Nazrul Mondal <nazrul.mondal@travelfoodservices.com>; Nimisha Jadhav <nimisha.jadhav@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Nazrul Mondal <nazrulmondal.84@gmail.com>; binu.balachandran <binu.balachandran@k-corp.in>; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; Shadab Sukri 
<shadab.sukri@travelfoodservices.com>; Stephen P <stephen.p@k-corp.in>; Sonali Dhadve <Sonali.dhadve@k-corp.in>; Sudipto Bose 
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<sudipto.bose@travelfoodservices.com> 
Subject: Kolkata Airport || Kopper Lounge Renovation Project || Invoice 

  

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

  

Dear Nazrul Sir/Nimisha Ma'am,  

  

Please find the attached Invoice No 53 against the PO: TFSKPL/PO/23-24/000043 for which work was executed at Kopper Lounge at Kolkata Domestic 
Airport. 
 

  

Requesting you to kindly confirm the receipt and payout schedule of the same. 

  

  

Regards,  

Sanjay Jain 

+91-98102 60645 

Distinct India Enterprises LLP 


